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 聲明：本網頁內容業經IFRS Foundation授權後，由本會翻譯。

完整內容請詳見IFRS Foundation網站。 

IASB 6 10

FASB

 

Insurance contracts FASB  
1

Participating investment contracts  

 

1. IASB

IASB
2

 

2. FASB  

 

Foreign currency cash flows  

 

IASB FASB

 

 

IASB FASB  

 

Draft guidance on risk adjustment 

techniques  

 

1. 

 

2.  

(1)  

(2)  

(3)  

 

Reinsurance  

                                                 
1

 
2
 (contract boundaries)

。 

http://www.ifrs.org/Home.htm


- 2 - 

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

 

1. IASB  

2. FASB

 

 

 

 

Acquisition costs  

1. IASB FASB

 

2. IASB

 

 

Margins  

IASB FASB IASB FASB

 

1. IASB  

2. FASB  

 

Participating contracts  

IASB FASB  

1. IASB

 

2. FASB  

 

Insurance risk  

IASB FASB IFRS 4

Insurances Contract



- 3 - 

 

 

Embedded derivatives  

IASB FASB

IASB FASB

 

1. FASB

 

2. IASB

IAS39 Financial Instruments: 

Recognition and Measurement

IAS39  

 

Derecognition  

IASB FASB

 

 

Portfolio transfers  

IASB FASB

 

 

Joint Arrangements  

—

 

IASB

IAS 28

IAS 28 1

(measurement exemption)

(scope exclusion)  



- 4 - 

 

 

 FASB  

 

1. IASB FASB  

2. IASB FASB

 

 

Leases FASB  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(

www.iasb.org)  

http://www.iasb.org/

